RY18CS20A-125 TRONCO. 18V 1X2,5AH
20CM

5133005415 - RY18CS20A-120 - 4000475916




YOBI

4000475916




Position
1001
1002
1008
1009
1010
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1018
1019
1020
1023
1024
1003
1004

S G G G U NG T S SO S G R G G R G R G R G U W R U I G gy

Quantité

Désignation
VIS
ADJUSTER
HOUSSE DE PROTECTION
RONDELLE
COUVERCLE

PROTECTION D.MAINS
CIRCLIP INTERIEUR
PIGNON

AXE D"ENTRAINEMENT
MOTOR COMPLET
TRINGLE

MOTEUR

PLAQ.EN CAOUTCHOUC
POIGNEE

CLE

RAC235 GUIDE 20CM ELAGUEUR 18V
RAC270 CHAINE 20CM POUR RY18CS20A

Référence
5131045495
5131045496
5131045497
5131037503
5131045498
5131045499
5131037498
5131037502
5131045500
5131045501
5131045502
5131045503
5131035568
5131045504
5131045505
5132002589
5132005416

EAN
4058546430870
4058546430887
4058546430894
4002395288328
4058546430900
4058546430917
4002395287673
4002395288311
4058546430924
4058546430931
4058546430948
4058546430955
4058546149772
4058546430962
4058546430979
4892210817655
4892210204547
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